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Gas and Utilities Training / Assessment
Price List

Price per person

Course Type Course Name Duration (VAT exempt)
CCN1 Core Domestic Gas and Appliances
Core Training 2 days £430.00
Initial Theory extra day 1 day £195.00
Practical Assessment 1 day £315.00
Initial Appliance Training 1 day £195.00

Appliance Assessment with up to 3

Initial appliances 1 day £135.00
Appliance Assessment with 4 appliances |2 days £270.00
Appliance Assessment with 5 appliances |2 days £405.00
Training Manual Fee (if required) N/A £49.50
Certification fee N/A £45.00
Core Training 2 days £430.00
Practical Assessment 1 day £315.00
Appliance Assessment with up to 3
appliances 1 day £135.00

Reassessment Appliance Assessment with 4 appliances |2 days £270.00
Appliance Assessment with 5 appliances |2 days £405.00
Training Manual Fee (if required) N/A £49.50
Certification fee N/A £45.00
Core Training 2 days £430.00
Practical Assessment 1 day £305.00
Appliance Training 1 day £195.00
Appliance Assessment with 1 appliance |1 day £135.00
Appliance Assessment with 2 appliance |1 day £265.00
Appliance Assessment with 3 appliance |1 day £315.00

Initial/Reassessment
Appliance Assessment with 4 appliance |2 days £445.00

Appliance Assessment with 5 appliance |2 days £580.00

TPCP1 Training 1 day £195.00
TPCP1 Assessment 1 day £305.00
Training Manual Fee (if required) N/A £42.50
Certification fee N/A £45.00

Need more information? Contact Us

T: 01206 712727 E: business.solutions@colchester.ac.uk
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OFTEC Training and Assessment

Training 2 days £430.00
OFTEC Training and Assessment 2 days £305.00
Assessment Training Manual Fee (if required) N/A £120.00
Certification fee N/A £45.00
Training 2 days £305.00
LPG Training and Assessment 1 day £305.00
Assessment Training Manual Fee (if required) N/A £44.50
Certification fee N/A £45.00
:—I(;I'FI::.OI:IZaSssessment Assessment 1 day £135.00
Initial Training and Assessment 1 day £275.00
Reassessment Assessment only Half day £220.00

Water Regulations

Water Regulations Training and Assessment £275.00

BPEC Legionella Risk Assessment and Disinfection

BPEC Legionella
Risk Assessment and Training and Assessment 1 day £275.00
Disinfection

Part L
Part L Energy Efficiency |Training and Assessment 1 day £270.00
Part L Appreciation Training only 2 hours Funded

National Water Hygiene (Online)

National Water Hygiene |Training and Assessment 1 day £110.00

National Water Hygiene
with Blue card

Resit Exam Resit Exam N/A £35.00

Training and Assessment 1 day £112.00

Need more information? Contact Us

T: 01206 712727 E: business.solutions@colchester.ac.uk




